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NSI clEAR-LINE L

Lumbar Retractor System

.I,\'\ Interchangeable with
conical post systems




NS/ CLEAR-LINE L

Clear-Line L/LS;
- Cle

Quick-Release Retractor Handle
Auto-Lock Clear-Line L; Retractor (Scoville)
Clear-Line L; Side Loading Blade Attachment

T-Handle

Retractor Frame
‘Standard Sterilization Container
ear-Line L; Blade
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NSI-4675A
NSI-4685A
NSI-6055A
NSI-6065A
NSI-6075A
NSI-6085A
NSI-60100A
NSI-60120A
NSI-7040
NSI-7050
NSI-7060
NSI-7070
NSI-7080
NSI-7090
NSI-70100
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46mm x 75mm  Clear-Line L; Blade

46mm x 85mm  Clear-Line L; Blade

60mm x 55mm  Clear-Line L; Blade

60mm x 65mm  Clear-Line L; Blade

60mm x 75mm  Clear-Line L; Blade

60mm x 85mm  Clear-Line Blade

60mm x 100mm Clear-Line L; Blade

60mm x 120mm Clear-Line L; Blade

40mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
50mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
60mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
70mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
80mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
90mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
100mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK)
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N5I-5004
CLEAR-LINE

NSI-0096 SLS Quick-Release Retractor Handle 2 NSI-4655A  46mm x 55mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-0108 SLS Top-Loading Clear-Line L; Retractor (Scoville) 1 NSI-4665A  46mm x 65mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-0435 Clear-Line L; Side Loading Blade Attachment 6 NSI-4675A  46mm x 75mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-0438 Clear-Line L/LS; T-Handle 1 NSI-4685A 46mm x 856mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-0440 Clear-Line L/LS; Retractor Frame 1 NSI-6055A 60mm x 55mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-3010 Clear-Line L/LS; Standard Sterilization Container 1 NSI-6065A 60mm x 65mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-2335A 23mm x 35mm  Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-6075A 60mm x 75mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-2345A  23mm x 45mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-6085A 60mm x 86mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-2355A  23mm x 55mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-60100A 60mm x 100mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-2365A 23mm x 65mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-60120A 60mm x 120mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 2
NSI-2375A  23mm x 75mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-7040 40mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK) 1
NSI-2385A  23mm x 85mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-7050 50mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK) 1
NSI-23100A  23mm x 100mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-7060 60mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK) 1
NSI-23120A  23mm x 120mm Clear-Line LS; Blade 4 NSI-7070 70mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (LONG NECK) 1

NSI-5005

CLEAR-LINE

NSI-0095 Quick-Release Retractor Handle 2 NSI-2365A 23mm x 65mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4

NSI-0102 Auto-Lock Clear-Line L; Retractor (Scoville) 1 NSI-2375A  23mm x 75mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4

NSI-0435 Clear-Line L; Side Loading Blade Attachment 6 NSI-2385A 23mm x 85mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4

NSI-0438 Clear-Line L/LS; T-Handle 1 NSI-23100A 23mm x 100mm Clear-Line L; Blade 4

NSI-0440 Clear-Line L/LS; Retractor Frame 1 NSI-23120A 23mm x 120mm Clear-Line L; Blade 4

NSI-4010 Clear-Line L/LS; Mini-Ext. Sterilization Container 1 NSI-7040 40mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (Long Neck) 4

NSI-2335A 23mm x 35mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4 NSI-7050 50mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (Long Neck) 4

NSI-2345A  23mm x 45mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4 NSI-7060 60mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (Long Neck) 4

NSI-2355A 23mm x 55mm  Clear-Line L; Blade 4 NSI-7070 70mm Clear-Line L; GELPI Hook (Long Neck) 4



Quick-Rail® Retractor Frame

Innovative Curved Rail Design
* Provides anatomically correct exposure

Quick Release Handle

» Quick-Lock® Blade Adapter
 Quick / Simple blade attachment
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Quick-Lock® Blade Adapter

» Quick attachment to frame

- Aligns blade - for fast / easy fixation to frame

Proprietary Innovations

INNOVATIVE Radiolucent

Clear-Line L™ Blades

» Unique blade composition -
Transparent intra-operative scans

» Color-coded

23 mm wide blades




